
LOT 20 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1062-2428, WD 1130-2153, CT

WILBER TERRY B/WILBER JULIA M
442 SW MORNING GLORY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1265

15-4S-16-03023-520

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/25/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

264,313
22,475
35,000

321,788
112,588
209,200

HX HB 50,722
158,478
321,788

0

325,011

1357/2584 4/13/2018 WD Q I 01 209,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIAN SETH LANE

TERRY B & JULIA M W

1280/2000 9/05/2014 WD U I 12 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE

CHRIATIAN SETH LANE
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000047882 Roof Replacement 30,068 08/11/2023

37058 STORAGE 569 08/03/2018

37058 STORAGE 152 08/03/2018

25044 SFR 569 09/28/2006

2019HX Base Yr

442 SW MORNING GLORY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,306 124.7994 139.78 322,333 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1857

BAS 1,857 100 1,857 212,848

FGR 576 55 317 36,334

FOP 126 30 38 4,356

FOP 149 30 45 5,158

FOP 164 30 49 5,616

2,872 2,306 264,313

BAS= W14 FOP= N9 W19  D3 R3  S6 E16$ W16 N6  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3
S6 W15 S15 W3 S7 E3 S5 FGR= S26 E12 N2 E11 N24 W23 $ E23 S5
FOP= S5 E22 N5 W1 N6 W9 S6 W12$ E12 N6 E9 S6 E15 N32$ FOP= N9
W14 S9 E14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,875

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 30 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 12,600

22,475

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


